
GXCC Round 3

26 April 2025

Radium Farm Aliwal (50 km)

Junior Bikes & Senior Quads Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com Printed : 4/26/2025 12:18 PM

All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports.

Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Laps Total time Manufacturer

Club Class : Q1
1 C355 1558 Francois Smalberger Q1 1:01:42.340 1:01:42.340 1:01:42.870 1:02:12.370 3 03:05:37.580 HONDA
2 L4 29216 Shaun Coetzer Q1 1:00:15.680 1:00:15.680 1:02:09.240 1:04:59.620 3 03:07:24.540 HONDA
3 L7 29874 Ruan Coetzer Q1 1:08:45.280 1:08:45.280 1:11:35.350 1:12:12.420 3 03:32:33.050 HONDA
4 L17 37261 Ruann Müller Q1 1:02:59.640 1:02:59.640 1:03:39.990 - 2 02:06:39.630 HONDA
5 L78 14968 Apollo Dos Santos Q1 1:03:43.280 1:03:43.280 1:22:01.950 - 2 02:25:45.230 SUZUKI
6 L902 36320 Tiaan Wolfaardt Q1 1:01:32.320 1:01:32.320 - - 1 01:01:32.320 KTM

DNF
7 C711 41902 Jaco Wolfaardt Q1 - - - - 0 - SUZUKI

Club Class : Q2
1 L3 29196 Tinus Coetzer Q2 56:35.560 57:57.900 56:35.560 59:30.610 3 02:52:31.070 HONDA
2 L35 1353 Riaan Dique Q2 59:07.130 1:00:38.780 59:07.130 1:01:47.510 3 03:00:00.420 YAMAHA

DNF
3 L70 37369 JJ Buitenweg Q2 - - - - 0 - YAMAHA

Club Class : QLadies
1 L5 43051 Danielle Esterhuizen QLadies 1:43:26.430 1:43:26.430 - - 1 01:39:53.430 SUZUKI
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All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports.

Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Laps Total time Manufacturer

Club Class : QMasters
1 L75 11171 FERNANDO DOS SANTOS QMasters 1:04:42.890 1:05:21.910 1:04:42.890 1:07:54.940 3 03:15:23.740 YAMAHA
2 L72 11187 ROXY DOS SANTOS QMasters 1:05:21.830 1:08:21.070 1:09:29.800 1:05:21.830 3 03:20:36.700 YAMAHA
3 L49 1365 Stef Bester QMasters 1:08:23.320 1:08:25.700 1:08:23.320 1:09:23.070 3 03:23:36.090 YAMAHA
4 C521 2418 Karamba Jabbie QMasters 1:09:02.630 1:09:02.630 1:47:54.900 - 2 02:54:21.530 Other
5 L196 41401 Bernardo Fivaz QMasters 1:10:45.030 1:10:45.030 - - 1 01:08:09.030 YAMAHA

Club Class : QVeterans
1 208 1170 Dawie de Wet QVeterans 1:12:08.640 1:12:08.640 1:16:49.890 1:12:24.490 3 03:37:50.020 SUZUKI
2 C440 4027 SIAS BLIGNAUT QVeterans 1:13:33.220 1:15:48.410 1:13:33.220 1:18:27.960 3 03:44:16.590 Other
3 L911 37373 Darren Moyle QVeterans 1:19:43.180 1:23:04.410 1:19:43.180 - 3 04:00:14.590 SUZUKI
4 L 195 9783 Tony Dos Santos QVeterans 1:15:35.730 1:15:35.730 - - 1 01:12:02.730 YAMAHA

Best lap : 56:35.560 (53.0 km/h), (No.L3) Tinus Coetzer
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All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports.

Pos. No. License Name Reg Class Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Laps Total time Comment Manufacturer

Reg Class : QLadies
1 L5 43051 Danielle Esterhuizen QLadies 1:43:26.430 - - 1 01:39:53.430 SUZUKI

Reg Class : QMasters
1 L75 11171 FERNANDO DOS SANTOS QMasters 1:05:21.910 1:04:42.890 1:07:54.940 3 03:15:23.740 YAMAHA
2 L72 11187 ROXY DOS SANTOS QMasters 1:08:21.070 1:09:29.800 1:05:21.830 3 03:20:36.700 YAMAHA
3 L49 1365 Stef Bester QMasters 1:08:25.700 1:08:23.320 1:09:23.070 3 03:23:36.090 YAMAHA
4 208 1170 Dawie de Wet QMasters 1:12:08.640 1:16:49.890 1:12:24.490 3 03:37:50.020 SUZUKI
5 L911 37373 Darren Moyle QMasters 1:23:04.410 1:19:43.180 - 3 04:00:14.590 SUZUKI
6 L196 41401 Bernardo Fivaz QMasters 1:10:45.030 - - 1 01:08:09.030 YAMAHA

Reg Class : QOpen
1 L3 29196 Tinus Coetzer QOpen 57:57.900 56:35.560 59:30.610 3 02:52:31.070 HONDA
2 L35 1353 Riaan Dique QOpen 1:00:38.780 59:07.130 1:01:47.510 3 03:00:00.420 YAMAHA
3 L4 29216 Shaun Coetzer QOpen 1:00:15.680 1:02:09.240 1:04:59.620 3 03:07:24.540 HONDA
4 L7 29874 Ruan Coetzer QOpen 1:08:45.280 1:11:35.350 1:12:12.420 3 03:32:33.050 HONDA
5 L17 37261 Ruann Müller QOpen 1:02:59.640 1:03:39.990 - 2 02:06:39.630 HONDA
6 L78 14968 Apollo Dos Santos QOpen 1:03:43.280 1:22:01.950 - 2 02:25:45.230 SUZUKI
7 L902 36320 Tiaan Wolfaardt QOpen 1:01:32.320 - - 1 01:01:32.320 KTM
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All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports.

Pos. No. License Name Reg Class Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Laps Total time Comment Manufacturer

Reg Class : QOpen (Continuation)

DNF
8 L70 37369 JJ Buitenweg QOpen - - - 0 - YAMAHA

Best lap : 56:35.560 (53.0 km/h), (No.L3) Tinus Coetzer
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Junior Bikes & Senior Quads Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com Printed : 4/26/2025 12:17 PM

All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports.

Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Laps Total time Manufacturer

1 L3 29196 Tinus Coetzer Q2 56:35.560 57:57.900 56:35.560 59:30.610 3 02:52:31.070 HONDA
2 L35 1353 Riaan Dique Q2 59:07.130 1:00:38.780 59:07.130 1:01:47.510 3 03:00:00.420 YAMAHA
3 C355 1558 Francois Smalberger Q1 1:01:42.340 1:01:42.340 1:01:42.870 1:02:12.370 3 03:05:37.580 HONDA
4 L4 29216 Shaun Coetzer Q1 1:00:15.680 1:00:15.680 1:02:09.240 1:04:59.620 3 03:07:24.540 HONDA
5 L75 11171 FERNANDO DOS SANTOS QMasters 1:04:42.890 1:05:21.910 1:04:42.890 1:07:54.940 3 03:15:23.740 YAMAHA
6 L72 11187 ROXY DOS SANTOS QMasters 1:05:21.830 1:08:21.070 1:09:29.800 1:05:21.830 3 03:20:36.700 YAMAHA
7 L49 1365 Stef Bester QMasters 1:08:23.320 1:08:25.700 1:08:23.320 1:09:23.070 3 03:23:36.090 YAMAHA
8 L7 29874 Ruan Coetzer Q1 1:08:45.280 1:08:45.280 1:11:35.350 1:12:12.420 3 03:32:33.050 HONDA
9 208 1170 Dawie de Wet QVeterans 1:12:08.640 1:12:08.640 1:16:49.890 1:12:24.490 3 03:37:50.020 SUZUKI
10 C440 4027 SIAS BLIGNAUT QVeterans 1:13:33.220 1:15:48.410 1:13:33.220 1:18:27.960 3 03:44:16.590 Other
11 L911 37373 Darren Moyle QVeterans 1:19:43.180 1:23:04.410 1:19:43.180 - 3 04:00:14.590 SUZUKI
12 L17 37261 Ruann Müller Q1 1:02:59.640 1:02:59.640 1:03:39.990 - 2 02:06:39.630 HONDA
13 L78 14968 Apollo Dos Santos Q1 1:03:43.280 1:03:43.280 1:22:01.950 - 2 02:25:45.230 SUZUKI
14 C521 2418 Karamba Jabbie QMasters 1:09:02.630 1:09:02.630 1:47:54.900 - 2 02:54:21.530 Other
15 L902 36320 Tiaan Wolfaardt Q1 1:01:32.320 1:01:32.320 - - 1 01:01:32.320 KTM
16 L196 41401 Bernardo Fivaz QMasters 1:10:45.030 1:10:45.030 - - 1 01:08:09.030 YAMAHA
17 L 195 9783 Tony Dos Santos QVeterans 1:15:35.730 1:15:35.730 - - 1 01:12:02.730 YAMAHA
18 L5 43051 Danielle Esterhuizen QLadies 1:43:26.430 1:43:26.430 - - 1 01:39:53.430 SUZUKI

DNF
19 C711 41902 Jaco Wolfaardt Q1 - - - - 0 - SUZUKI
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All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports.

Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Laps Total time Manufacturer

DNF
20 L70 37369 JJ Buitenweg Q2 - - - - 0 - YAMAHA

Best lap : 56:35.560 (53.0 km/h), (No.L3) Tinus Coetzer
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